



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 2552/2014**

MANJIT SINGH KOCHHAR

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. G.S.Chaturvedi, Advocate.

versus

HARJIT SINGH KOCHHAR & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Siddharth Yadav, Advocate with
Mr. Aman Nandrajog, Advocates for D-1.
Mr. Wasim Ashraf, Advocate D-2.
Mr. Pratyush Sharma, Advocate for D-5.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SIDDHARTH MRIDUL

ORDER

% **24.04.2017**

Renotify on 31.05.2017.

SIDDHARTH MRIDUL, J

APRIL 24, 2017

mk