



\$~O-1

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 2552/2014, CC 32/2015, IA Nos.16062/2014, 26179-26180/2014, 3270/2015, 14719/2015, 16251/2015, 21879/2015, 5123/2016, 6219/2016, 14213-14214/2016, 4121/2017

MANJIT SINGH KOCHHAR

..... Plaintiff

Through : Mr.G.S.Chaturvedi & Mr.R. Madhav Bera, Advocates with plaintiff in person.

versus

HARJIT SINGH KOCHHAR & ORS

..... Defendants

Through : Mr.Washim Ashraf, Advocate for defendant No.2.

Mr.A.S.Chandiok, Sr Advocate with Ms.Manmeet Arora, Ms.Sweta Kakkar, & Mr.Pratyush Sharma, Advocates for defendant No.5.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

31.05.2017

Various applications are pending. It is submitted that once the amendment application is allowed – perhaps other applications shall be withdrawn.

At request, list IA No.21879/2015, No.5123/2016, and No.6219/2016 for hearing on 28th July, 2017. Interim orders to continue.

YOGESH KHANNA, J

MAY 31, 2017

M