



\$~O-25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 2552/2014**
MANJIT SINGH KOCHHAR

..... Plaintiff

Through : None.

versus

HARJIT SINGH KOCHHAR & ORS

..... Defendants

Through : Mr.Wasim Ashraf and Mr.Aman
Nandrajog, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **11.09.2017**

IA No. 10427/2017

List on 12.09.2017 with other pending applications.

YOGESH KHANNA, J

SEPTEMBER 11, 2017

M