



\$~O-9

*

+

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

CS(OS) 2552/2014

MANJIT SINGH KOCHHAR

..... Plaintiff

Through : Mr. G.S. Chaturvedi, Advocate.

versus

HARJIT SINGH KOCHHAR & ORS

..... Defendant

Through : Ms. Manmeet Arora, Adv. for D5.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

12.09.2017

Renotify on 6th November, 2017.

YOGESH KHANNA, J

SEPTEMBER 12, 2017

sr6