



\$~7

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 2552/2014

MANJIT SINGH KOCHHAR

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. G.S.Chaturvedi & Mr.R.MAdhav Bera, Advs.
with plaintiff in person.

versus

HARJIT SINGH KOCHHAR & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Siddharth Yadav with Mr. Aman Nandrajog &
Mr. Wasim Ashraf, Advs. for D-1 & 2.
Mr. A.S.Chandiok, Sr. Adv. with
Ms. Manmeet Arora, Mr. Pratyush Sharma,
Mr. Keshav Sehgal, Ms. Deepti Arya &
Ms. Shruti Sharma, Advs. for D-5.
SI Chander Shekhar, P.S.H.N.Din, South-East,
New Delhi.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

% **06.11.2017**

IA Nos.21879/2015 & 16251/2015

List these applications for arguments on 17th January, 2018.

IA No.11884/2017

Issue notice.

Notice is accepted by non-applicants. They shall file a reply
before the next date of hearing.

List on 17th January, 2018.

Police has filed the status report. Same is taken on record.

JAYANT NATH, J

NOVEMBER 06, 2017/ak