



\$~4

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 2552/2014, CC No.32/2015, IA No.16062, 26180 of 2014, 3270, 14719 of 2015, 5123, 6219, 14213-14214 of 2016, 4121, 14580 of 2017

MANJIT SINGH KOCHHAR

..... Plaintiff

Through Mr.G.S.Raikhy, Adv.

versus

HARJIT SINGH KOCHHAR & ORS

..... Defendant

Through Proxy for D-1 & 2
Ms.Manmeet Arora, Mr.Pratyush
Sharma and Mr.Keshav Sehgal,
Advs. for D-5

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

26.04.2018

IA No.16251/2015, 21879/2015, 14579/2017

Arguing counsel for defendant No.1 and 2 is not available. Pass over is requested. Learned counsel for defendant No.5 is not available post-lunch.

List on 23rd May, 2018.

IA No.26179/2014, 10427/2017

It is submitted by counsel for defendant No.5 that these applications have become infructuous. As such the applications stands disposed of.

YOGESH KHANNA, J

APRIL 26, 2018

VLD