



\$~2

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 2552/2014

MANJIT SINGH KOCHHAR

..... Plaintiff

Through : Counsel (Appearance not given)

versus

HARJIT SINGH KOCHHAR & ORS

..... Defendants

Through : Mr.A.S.Chandiokh, Sr. Adv. with
Ms.Manmeet Arora, Mr.Pratyush
Sharma and Mr.Keshav Sehgal,
Adv. for D-5
Mr.Siddharth Yadav, Adv. for D-1 &
2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

23.05.2018

IA Nos.16251/2015, 21879/2015, 14579/2017

List for further arguments on 8th August, 2018.

YOGESH KHANNA, J

MAY 23, 2018

VL