



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 2552/2014**
MANJIT SINGH KOCHHAR

..... Plaintiff

Through: None.

versus

HARJIT SINGH KOCHHAR & ORS

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Mohit Daulatani, proxy counsel
for Mr. Siddharth Yadav, Adv. for D-
1 & 2.
Mr. Pratyush Sharma & Mr. Keshav
Sehgal, Advocates for D-5/counter-
claimant.

CORAM:
SH. VIJAY SHANKAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)

% **ORDER**
15.10.2018

**I.A.No. 14286/2018 under Order VIII Rule 1A (3) CPC filed on behalf
of the plaintiff for leave to file additional documents**

None appeared on behalf of the plaintiff despite repeated calls.

The matter is already fixed before the Hon'ble Court on 22/10/2018.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court for further directions on the
date already fixed i.e. **22nd October, 2018.**

VIJAY SHANKAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

OCTOBER 15, 2018/nk