



\$~3

\*

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+

CS(OS) 2552/2014

MANJIT SINGH KOCHHAR

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Gurbir Singh, Advocate

versus

HARJIT SINGH KOCHHAR & ORS

..... Defendant

Through: Mr.Mr.A.S.Chandiok, Senior  
Advocate with Ms.Manmeet Arora,  
Mr.Keshav Sehgal, Ms.Deepti Arya,  
Advocates for defendant no.5.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA**

**ORDER**

%

**02.11.2018**

The matter is released from 'part- heard'.

List for directions before the Roster Bench on 22.11.2018.

**YOGESH KHANNA, J.**

**NOVEMBER 02, 2018**

*DU*