



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 2552/2014, CC 32/2015, I.As. 16062/2014, 26180/2014, 3270/2015, 14719/2015, 16251/2015, 21879/2015, 5123/2016, 6219/2016, 14213/2016, 14214/2016, 4121/2017, 14579/2017, 14580/2017 & 14286/2018**

MANJIT SINGH KOCHHAR

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Gurbir Singh Raikhy, Advocate.
(M:9810062742)

versus

HARJIT SINGH KOCHHAR & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Siddharth Yadav and Mr. Mohit Daulatani, Advocates for D-2 and 3.
(M:9811123451)
Ms. Manmeet Arora, Mr. Pratyush Sharma and Ms. Deepti Arya, Advocates for D-5. (M:9711744465)

CORAM:

JUSTICE PRATHIBA M. SINGH

ORDER

%

22.11.2018

This matter has been received on transfer.

List for hearing on 13th March, 2019.

PRATHIBA M. SINGH, J.

NOVEMBER 22, 2018

Rekha