

\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 2552/2014**

MANJIT SINGH KOCHHAR

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. G.S. Raikhy, Adv.

versus

HARJIT SINGH KOCHHAR & ORS

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Siddharth Yadav, Adv. for D-1
Mr. Wasim Ashraf, Adv. for D-2
Mr. Pratyush Sharma, Adv. for D-5

CORAM:

**SH. VIJAY SHANKAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

**% ORDER
04.12.2019**

This matter is connected with TEST.CAS.57/2014.

At joint request, re-notify the matter along with
TEST.CAS.57/2014 on **28th January, 2020.**

**VIJAY SHANKAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

DECEMBER 04, 2019/nk